X-LRQ-DEC Series User's Manual
High precision stages with built-in controllers and linear encoders and dust covers
Disclaimer
Zaber’s devices are not intended for use in any critical medical, aviation, or military applications or
situations where a product's use or failure could cause personal injury, death, or damage to property.
Zaber disclaims any and all liability for injury or other damages resulting from the use of our products.
Precautions
Zaber’s motion control devices are precision instruments and must be handled with care. In

Limit or Home Sensing Magnetic home sensor
Manual Control Indexed knob with push switch
Axes of Motion 1
LED Indicators Yes
Mounting Interface M6 and M3 threaded holes
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 °C
Vacuum Compatible No
RoHS Compliant Yes
CE Compliant Yes
Comparison
Part Number
Microstep Size
(Default Resolution)  Travel Range
Accuracy
(unidirectional)  Repeatability
X-LRQ075AL-DE51C 0.09921875 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 10 µm (0.000394 ") < 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ075BL-DE51C 0.49609375 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138 ")
X-LRQ075HL-DE51C 0.1953125 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ150AL-DE51C 0.09921875 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 10 µm (0.000394 ") < 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ150BL-DE51C 0.49609375 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138 ")
X-LRQ150HL-DE51C 0.1953125 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
Part Number
Microstep Size
(Default Resolution)  Travel Range
Accuracy
(unidirectional)  Repeatability
X-LRQ300AL-DE51C 0.09921875 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
10 µm (0.000394 ") < 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ300BL-DE51C 0.49609375 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138 ")
X-LRQ300HL-DE51C 0.1953125 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ450AL-DE51C 0.09921875 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
10 µm (0.000394 ") < 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ450BL-DE51C 0.49609375 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138 ")
X-LRQ450HL-DE51C 0.1953125 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ600AL-DE51C 0.09921875 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
10 µm (0.000394 ") < 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ600BL-DE51C 0.49609375 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138 ")
X-LRQ600HL-DE51C 0.1953125 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ075AP-DE51C 0.09921875 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 10 µm (0.000394 ") < 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ075BP-DE51C 0.49609375 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138 ")
X-LRQ075HP-DE51C 0.1953125 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ150AP-DE51C 0.09921875 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 10 µm (0.000394 ") < 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ150BP-DE51C 0.49609375 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138 ")
X-LRQ150HP-DE51C 0.1953125 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ300AP-DE51C 0.09921875 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
10 µm (0.000394 ") < 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ300BP-DE51C 0.49609375 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138 ")
X-LRQ300HP-DE51C 0.1953125 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ450AP-DE51C 0.09921875 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
10 µm (0.000394 ") < 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ450BP-DE51C 0.49609375 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138 ")
X-LRQ450HP-DE51C 0.1953125 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ600AP-DE51C 0.09921875 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
10 µm (0.000394 ") < 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ600BP-DE51C 0.49609375 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138 ")
Part Number
Microstep Size
(Default Resolution)  Travel Range
Accuracy
(unidirectional)  Repeatability
X-LRQ600HP-DE51C 0.1953125 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
13 µm (0.000512 ") < 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
Part Number Backlash Maximum Speed  Minimum Speed  Speed Resolution